

**SB0268/513721/1**

BY: Conference Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 268, AS AMENDED  
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 10 of the bill, in lines 18 and 19, strike "UNDER § 11-903 OF THIS SUBTITLE" and substitute "IN THIS SECTION".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3 of the Committee on Ways and Means Amendments (SB0268/755468/1), in Amendment No. 2, strike beginning with the colon in line 7 down through "MAY" in line 8 and substitute "MAY"; and strike beginning with "; AND" in line 9 down through "SECTION" in line 11.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 11 of the bill, in line 8, strike "§ 11-903" and substitute "§ 11-904".